
Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Tauno Tamm Võrumaa JS Man 25 25 25 24 99

2 Tõnu Kirs Läänemaa JK Man 25 25 24 23 97

3 Kaupo Kindsigo Võrumaa JS Man 24 23 25 24 96

4 Priit Põllumäe Elva JK Man 23 24 24 24 95

5 Koit Kivikas Pärnumaa JL Man 23 23 25 23 94

6 Meelis Tambla MSpK Man 24 24 23 22 93

6 Andres Karu MSpK Man 21 24 24 24 93

6 Kalvi Viidas Järva JT Man 25 25 23 20 93

6 Aare Holm MSpK Sen 24 21 25 23 93

10 Tauri Tamm Võrumaa JS Man 25 22 25 20 92

10 Roman Kuprijanov Järva JT Man 21 23 25 23 92

10 Aivar Alavere Elva JK Man 24 24 20 24 92

10 Oskar Paukku Järva JT Vet 24 22 22 24 92

14 Andres Kõiva Elva JK Sen 22 24 23 22 91

14 Roland Pullerits RSK Rae Man 24 23 22 22 91

14 Igor Homin Järva JT Man 24 23 22 22 91

14 Kulno Rehkalt Läänemaa JK Man 23 24 22 22 91

18 Emil Juht RSK Rae Man 22 23 23 22 90

18 Tair Tooming Reino JT Man 20 23 24 23 90

18 Ants Tormilind Pärnumaa JL Sen 23 23 23 21 90

21 Siim Sirel Pärnumaa JL Man 20 25 23 21 89

21 Ain Vihermets ind Man 22 21 23 23 89

21 Romet Viiber Ida-Viru JK Jun 23 20 23 23 89

24 Siim Suvi Reino JT Man 20 22 25 21 88

25 Taivar Lumiste Pärnumaa JL Man 20 25 22 20 87

25 Fredi Tarbe Järva JT Sen 16 24 24 23 87

25 Viktor Beregov Ida-Viru JK Sen 22 20 25 20 87

28 Viktor Tarassov Alutaguse JK Sen 20 21 22 23 86

28 Kristo Lipp Järva JT Man 23 20 21 22 86

30 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa JL Sen 23 19 21 22 85

30 Martin Metsaäär ind Man 20 23 22 20 85

30 Mihhail Jegorov Klubi Tajask Vet 22 22 23 18 85

33 Ivar Pärn Elva JK Man 20 19 23 22 84

33 Marko Vann Tagavere LK Sen 21 21 22 20 84

33 Endrik Raun Männiku JT Man 22 24 20 18 84

33 Taivo Tigane Jaanikese JÜ Man 19 21 25 19 84

37 Tooni Vellend Pärnumaa JL Lad 22 21 22 18 83

37 Raul Kets Jaanikese JÜ Man 21 23 21 18 83

39 Ago Ahu RSK Rae Man 17 23 22 20 82

39 Maaris Sveters Laekvere JÜ Sen 18 23 20 21 82

41 Jüri Valdma MSpK Sen 21 22 21 17 81

42 Enno Jersov ind Vet 20 22 17 20 79

42 Raivo Kimmel Pärnumaa JL Sen 20 20 22 17 79

44 Ervin Juht RSK Rae Man 17 22 19 20 78
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44 Aarika Jõgiste ind Lad 19 20 19 20 78

46 Dmitri Dralov Alutaguse JK Man 18 24 17 17 76

46 Ain Tukk ind Vet 18 21 19 18 76

48 Juss Leinbock Ida-Viru JK Man 18 19 17 21 75

48 Voldemar Tõuts Läänemaa JK Vet 20 19 16 20 75

48 Valeri Suvorov ind Man 17 22 21 15 75

48 Tiiu Ratassepp MSpK Lad 16 22 18 19 75

48 Rene Järvmägi ind Man 15 18 23 19 75

48 Tarmo Meus Tartu JK Man 17 19 21 18 75

54 Ari Lustila Võrumaa JS Man 17 19 20 18 74

55 Juri Krutsinin Klubi Tajask Man 18 22 20 13 73

55 Jüri Suvorov ind Man 17 18 18 20 73

57 Kalev Kikerpill ind Man 15 16 20 21 72

57 Kristo Kitver Järva JT Man 16 20 19 17 72

57 Aare Kurist MSpK Man 16 21 18 17 72

57 Olev Schmidt ind Vet 17 17 20 18 72

57 Hannes Perkmann ind Sen 13 14 22 23 72

62 Ivo Sepp Laekvere JÜ Vet 20 20 19 12 71

63 Jaan Brikker Hiiumaa JS Vet 14 17 19 18 68

64 Andres Brant ind Man 13 19 17 14 63

65 Kristiina Mitt Laekvere JÜ Lad 9 20 18 15 62

66 Toomas Rumma ind Man 11 17 18 14 60

66 Gregor Prehing ind Jun 15 16 18 11 60

68 Egert Malts Ida-Viru JK Man 11 14 14 13 52

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Romet Viiber Ida-Viru JK Jun 23 20 23 23 89

2 Gregor Prehing ind Jun 15 16 18 11 60

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Tooni Vellend Pärnumaa JL Lad 22 21 22 18 83

2 Aarika Jõgiste ind Lad 19 20 19 20 78

3 Tiiu Ratassepp MSpK Lad 16 22 18 19 75

4 Kristiina Mitt Laekvere JÜ Lad 9 20 18 15 62

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Aare Holm MSpK Sen 24 21 25 23 93

2 Andres Kõiva Elva JK Sen 22 24 23 22 91

3 Ants Tormilind Pärnumaa JL Sen 23 23 23 21 90

4 Fredi Tarbe Järva JT Sen 16 24 24 23 87

4 Viktor Beregov Ida-Viru JK Sen 22 20 25 20 87

6 Viktor Tarassov Alutaguse JK Sen 20 21 22 23 86

7 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa JL Sen 23 19 21 22 85

8 Marko Vann Tagavere LK Sen 21 21 22 20 84

9 Maaris Sveters Laekvere JÜ Sen 18 23 20 21 82

10 Jüri Valdma MSpK Sen 21 22 21 17 81

SENIORS
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11 Raivo Kimmel Pärnumaa JL Sen 20 20 22 17 79

12 Hannes Perkmann ind Sen 13 14 22 23 72

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Oskar Paukku Järva JT Vet 24 22 22 24 92

2 Mihhail Jegorov Klubi Tajask Vet 22 22 23 18 85

3 Enno Jersov ind Vet 20 22 17 20 79

4 Ain Tukk ind Vet 18 21 19 18 76

5 Voldemar Tõuts Läänemaa JK Vet 20 19 16 20 75

6 Olev Schmidt ind Vet 17 17 20 18 72

7 Ivo Sepp Laekvere JÜ Vet 20 20 19 12 71

8 Jaan Brikker Hiiumaa JS Vet 14 17 19 18 68
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